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BUDGET AT A GLANCE - 2004-05(Revised)

1. TOTAL OUTLAY OF THE STATE
1. Revenue Account
2. Capital Account

TOTAL

2. Non-plan

TOTAL

3. Percentage
SECTORWISE OUTLAY FOR GENERAL EDUCATION FOR THE YEAR 2004-05

(Rs. In lakhs)

Rs. 2532034.00

Rs. 801250.00

Rs. 3333284.00

2. ALLOCATION FOR THE GENERAL EDUCATION
1. Plan

Rs.

93226.21

Rs. 337888.97
Rs. 431115.18

12.93%

Sl Particulars Plan Non-Plan Total Percentage

1 2 3 4 5 7

1 | Elementary Education 76167.20| 179362.56| 255529.76 59.27

2 | Secondary Education 8865.93| 109729.41| 118595.34 27.50

3 | University & Higher 1093.00| 47507.30 48600.00 11.30
Education

4 | Adult Education 102.26 387.17 489.43 0.11

5 | Language Development 350.00 727.55 1077.55 0.24

6 | General 6647.82 174.98 6822.80 1.58
Total 03226.21| 33788.97| 431115.18 100.00




BUDGET AT A GLANCE —2005-06
TOTAL OUTLAY OF THE STATE (Rs. In lakhs)
1. Revenue Account -- Rs. 2921847.00
2. Capital Account -- Rs. 537359.00

TOTAL -- Rs. 3459206.00
3. ALLOCATION FOR THE GENERAL EDUCATION
1. Plan -- Rs. 89542.87
2. Non-plan -- Rs.368439.88
TOTAL -- Rs.457982.75

3. Percentage -- 13.24%

SECTORWISE OUTLAY FOR GENERAL EDUCATION FOR THE YEAR 2005-06

(Rs. in lakhs)
Sl Particulars Plan | Non-Plan Total Percentage
1 2 3 4 5 7
1 |Elementary Edn | 70314.59 | 196208.86 266523.45 58.20
2 | Secondary Edn 9182.64|121899.87 131082.51 28.62
3 | University & 1475.00| 49179.99 50654.99 11.06
Higher Education
4 | Adult Education 279.89 219.79 499.68 0.11
5 |Language Devp 207.00 746.89 953.89 0.21
6 | General 8083.75 184.48 8268.23 1.80
Total 89542.87 | 368439.88 457982.75 100.00




BUDGET AT A GLANCE —2006-07

TOTAL OUTLAY OF THE STATE
Rs. 3587508.00
Rs. 600305.00
Rs. 4187813.00
4. ALLOCATION FOR THE GENERAL EDUCATION

1. Revenue Account

2. Capital Account
TOTAL

1. Plan

2. Non-plan
TOTAL

3. Percentage

(Rs. In lakhs)

Rs.107247.14
Rs.403080.26
Rs.510327.40
12.19%

SECTORWISE OUTLAY FOR GENERAL EDUCATION FOR THE YEAR 2006-07
(Rs. in lakhs)

I Particulars

Plan

Non-Plan

Total

Percentage

2

3

4

5

6

Elementary Edn

74437.71

218016.90

292454.61

57.31

Secondary Edn

19003.27

135064.47

154067.74

30.19

WN R WD

University &
Higher Education

2638.00

48549.93

051187.93

10.03

Adult Education

N

727.00

209.14

00936.14

0.18

o1

Language Devp

440.00

927.44

01367.44

0.27

6 | General

10001.16

312.38

10313.54

2.02

Total

107247.14

403080.26

510327.40

100




Sl.no.

1
2

3
4
5

10

DIRECTORATEWISE BUDGET ALLOCATION FOR THE YEAR 2006-07

Name of the Directorate

Elementary Eudcation
DSERT

Sarva Shiksha Abhiyana
Secondary Education

KSEEB
Pre-University/Vocational Edu
ation

Total ( 1- 6)

General

Language Development

Total (7-8)

Total(1-8)

University & Higher Education
Adult Education

Total(9-10)

Plan

68737.71
750.00
5100.00
15573.27
20.00

3260.00
93440.98
10001.16
440.00
10441.16
103882.14
2638.00
727.29

3365.29

Non-plan

216816.39
2613.84
0.00
99896.34
289.00

33465.80
353081.37
312.38
927.44
1239.82
354321.19
48549.93
209.14
48759.07

Total

285554.10
3363.84
5100.00

115469.61

309.00

36725.80
446522.35
10313.54
1367.44
11680.98
458203.33
51187.93
936.43
52124.36
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